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Agenda for the Annual General Meeting of the South African Hunting Rifle Shooting Association to be
held, Friday 5th of May 2023 at Boschrand Game Lodge, Windburg, Free State 28°33'14.9"S
26°58'52.2"E

1. Opening, welcome and arrangements J du Plooy
2. Attendance, Proxy’s and apologies C de Does
3. Acceptance of the Minutes of the Previous AGM C de Does
4. Matters Arising from the Previous AGM

a. C de Does
5. Chairman’s Report J du Plooy
6. Treasurer’s Report and Budget presentation C de Does

7. Agenda: Fixing the agenda for discussion only

a. Arrangements for 2023 SA Open D Vliotman
b. SA OPEN 2024 announcement J du Plooy
c. International Invitation Shoot C de Does

8. Election of new office bearers
a. President
b. Chairman
c. Vice Chairman
9. Commitee appointments confirmations
a. Secretary
b. Treasurer

c. 223 Chairman

d. Liaison
e. Awards
f. Safety

g. Media, Marketing and Digital



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Establishment of the Domicilium Citandi et Executandi of the SAHRSA
Restrictions placed on the incoming committee members
Appointment/Retaining of Auditors

Special Awards Nominations

Next meeting - AGM 2024 - SA OPEN 20244

Adjournment



